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Challenge Tracker

Welcome to the Reef! I’m Caleb the Crab, 
and this is my friend Sasha the Squid! 

The Reef is our community! 
A community is a group of 
people living or working 
together in the same area.*

People in communities might go 
to the same schools, shop in the 
same stores, and do the same 
things.* We’re challenging you 
to help us learn more about our 
community! We’ll learn about: 
- Making Choices 
- Goods and Services 
- Needs and Wants 
- How to save money, 
and we’re even getting our 
first job! 

Challenge
#2

Challenge
#3

Challenge
#4

Challenge
#1

Start!

Directions: Each time you finish a challenge, put a 
check on your tracker. Keep going until you have all 
ten challenges complete!  

*According to study.com
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v

Challenge
#5

Challenge
#6

Challenge
#7

Challenge
#8

Challenge
#9

Challenge
#10

Finish!

You’re almost there! 
Keep going! 
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Challenge #1: All About Me!

Challenge: Share 3 things you do well!

Directions: 

3 skills I do well are...

1
2
3

Draw a picture of yourself. Write your name under your picture, and list 
3 skills you do well. 
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Challenge #2: Save With the Pig!

Directions: 

Challenge: Save money in your piggy bank!

Color the Pig and Save!

$1

$1

$1

$2

$2

$2

$3

$3

$3

$4

$4

$5

$5

$6

$6

You will need markers or crayons, and a die.
Roll a die and count the dots. 
Find that number on the pig. Color the section that contains that number. 
Play for 10 rolls of the die.

Add up all your colored spaces. How much money did 
you save?  

Add up all your colored sections. How much money did you 
save?

Roll a die, and count the dots. Find that number on the pig. Color the 
section on the pig that has that number. Do this 10 times. 

Note: If you do not have dice, write each number, 1-6, and put it in a hat to 
pull from. Don’t forget to put the number back in the hat to pick again!
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Challenge #3: Watch a Pet!

Directions: 

©2019 Junior Achievement USA

A New Business: The Pet Watcher!
Instructions: Answer the math problems on the page. Color in the picture using the color key.

6
blue 

7
brown 

8
yellow

Color Key

  6
+0

  3
+3

  2
+4

  5
+1

  3
+4

  5
+2

  4
+4  4

+2

  5
+3

  4
+3

  0
+7

  0
+6

  1
+5

  3
+3

Challenge: Watch a pet for the day!

Answer the math problems on the page. Color in the picture using the color key. 
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Challenge #4: Tools for the Job!

Directions: 

Challenge: Ask an adult about their job tools!

Lots of jobs need different tools! An artist needs a paintbrush, a chef needs 
a spatula, and a video game designer needs a computer! Ask an adult what 
type of tools they need to do their job! Draw the tools in the toolbox. 
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Challenge #5: Get a Job!

Directions: 

Challenge: Do a job around your house! 

Do a chore to help out at home. Now complete the maze! Try to hit every 
chore in the home as you make your way through! 

Work the maze. Circle all the things that go with the 
jobs Cassie’s dad told her about to earn money. 
Earn means to get money for a job you did. 

Cassie's House

3

How many things did you find?

START

FINISH

PAINT

GARAGE
SALE!

All Rights Reserved

How many items did you find? 
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Challenge: Draw a picture of your future job! 

Challenge #6: Your Future Job!

Directions:  
Do you want to be an astronaut or a doctor? Draw what you want to 
be when you grow up! Don’t forget to write the job you pick on the 
line below! 
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Challenge #7: Choices, Choices!

Directions:

Challenge: Keep track of 3 choices you made today!

1

2

3

Choice means to pick one thing over another. Write 3 choices you 
made today. 
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WANTS
Something people would like to 

have

NEEDS
Something people must have to 

live

Challenge #8: Wants and Needs!

Directions: 

Challenge: Name 3 wants and 3 needs in your house! 

Collect 3 wants and 3 needs from your house. In the chart below, draw the 
wants and needs you collected. 
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Challenge #9: Scavenger Hunt!

Directions: 

Goods and Services
Goods are things that can be bought or sold.

Circle all the goods a pet store might sell.

  fi sh bowl pet food butter     cat litter        doghouse   bird cage

Circle all the goods a toy store might sell. 

  blocks               hammer               toy car     kite         baby rattle           box of crayons

Services are work done for others.

Instructions: What service do these workers do for others? Complete the sentences.

CRAYONS

DOG

Draw your 3 goods here: 

Challenge: Go on a hunt for 3 goods in your house!

Goods are things that can be bought or sold. Hunt for 3 goods in your 
house! Draw the 3 goods you find in the box below. 
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Challenge #10 Community Services!

Directions: 

Challenge: Name 3 services you use in your community!

1

2

3

Services are work done for others. List 3 services in your community!

17Page



18

Bonus Challenge: Service Hats!

Directions:
Using the template below, create a hat that represents 
a service like a police officer, a detective, a nurse, or a 
chef. 
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Doodle Page!

Directions: Draw something fun that you would see under the sea!
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CONGRATULATIONS! 

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS! 

VISIT US:
EASTERNSHOREJA.ORG

YOU HAVE COMPLETED THE JA MIND CHALLENGE! 


